BID TABULATION SUMMARY WEST CREEK ROAD PAVEMENT OVERLAY

No. of Bids: 6

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Broome Bituminous		Suit-Kote		Seneca Stone		Lancaster		Bothar Construction		Barrett Paving	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000013	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	600	QU	\$75.00	\$45,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00	\$75.00	\$45,000.00
402.018903	Truing & Leveling F9, HMA, 80 Series compaction	5000	Ton	\$100.00	\$500,000.00	\$77.00	\$385,000.00	\$78.00	\$390,000.00	\$79.00	\$395,000.00	\$86.90	\$434,500.00	\$87.00	\$435,000.00	\$103.03	\$515,150.00
402.127303	12.5 mm, Hot Mix Asphalt, 70 Series compaction	7000	Ton	\$100.00	\$700,000.00	\$79.00	\$553,000.00	\$75.00	\$525,000.00	\$82.00	\$574,000.00	\$82.90	\$580,300.00	\$87.00	\$609,000.00	\$103.62	\$725,340.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	12500	Gallon	\$5.00	\$62,500.00	\$3.50	\$43,750.00	\$1.50	\$18,750.00	\$2.00	\$25,000.00	\$1.90	\$23,750.00	\$2.30	\$28,750.00	\$1.77	\$22,125.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,632.33	\$18,632.33	\$21,127.00	\$21,127.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
640.11	Yellow Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils	57000	LF	\$1.00	\$57,000.00	\$0.30	\$17,100.00	\$0.22	\$12,540.00	\$0.25	\$14,250.00	\$0.25	\$14,250.00	\$0.40	\$22,800.00	\$0.20	\$11,400.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	75000	DC	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$60,584.00	\$60,584.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$44,655.60	\$44,655.60	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00
				TOTAL BID	\$1,575,184.00		\$1,141,450.00		\$1,161,045.60		\$1,168,350.00		\$1,239,032.33		\$1,285,777.00		\$1,473,115.00
		Adjusted to 4% max.												-			